S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
URETERAL ACCESS SHEATH
With atraumatic tip-transition
DESCRIPTION
9.1
S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
Ureteral Access Sheath
66 Unique tip expanding system for atraumatic sheath transition

Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Code
14 40 10 PI-230
Distributed by UROTECH.
cone pinch clamp
Pyeloplasty Catheter
66 Polyurethane (PUR)
66 Drainage openings in pigtail and in ureter part
66 Markings for exact positioning
66 Radiopaque
Needle Adapter
66 For attachment of the urinary drainage bag
PYELOPLASTY CATHETER
For renal pelvis plastic
SET COMPONENTS
9.3
S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
catheter plug
17 mm
needle adapter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Max. Guide Wire
Diameter
04 20 / 50 EK-610476 0.025“
05 20 / 50 EK-610576 0.028“
06 20 / 50 EK-610676 0.035“
07 20 / 50 EK-610776 0.035“
08 20 / 50 EK-610876 0.038“
09 20 / 50 EK-610976 0.038“
ureter part: 20 cm drainage part: 50 cm
FLEXIBLE INJECTION NEEDLE
For injection of Bulking Agents
DESCRIPTION

Needle Length
(mm)
Working length (cm) Order Code
06 22 04 66 FIN-57-066*
cylinder clearance = 0.24 ml
*Note: order code changed from GSN-01-19-066
FLEXIBLE INJECTION NEEDLE
For injection of Bulking Agents
DESCRIPTION
9.5
S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
Short flexible Needle
66 Tuohy Borst Adapter for fixation on cystoscope working channel and for splash protection
66 Easy and continuous orientation of needle position (grinding) via marking line
Size
(FR/CH)
Needle Diameter
(G)
Needle Length
(mm)
Working length (cm) Order Code
Flexible Needle (cylinder clearance 0,9 ml)
05 23 08 38 FIN-05-380
06 21 08 38 FIN-06-380
Flexible Needle (cylinder clearance 0,9 ml) with Tuohy Borst Adapter
05 23 08 36 FIN-TB-05-360
06 21 08 36 FIN-TB-06-360
Tuohy Borst Adapter
S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
Catheter
66 Tube to support insertion of puncture needle (pigtail catheter)

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide Wire
Order Code
with Guide Wire
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire
Stiffness
4.7 10 EP-414710 EP-364710 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 12 EP-414712 EP-364712 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 15 EP-414715 EP-364715 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 18 EP-414718 EP-364718 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 20 EP-414720 EP-364720 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 22 EP-414722 EP-364722 125 0.028” straight standard
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide Wire
Order Code
with Guide Wire
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire
Stiffness
4.7 10 EP-404710 EP-394710 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 12 EP-404712 EP-394712 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 15 EP-404715 EP-394715 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 18 EP-404718 EP-394718 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 20 EP-404720 EP-394720 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 22 EP-404722 EP-394722 125 0.028” straight standard
10.3
P A E D I A T R I C  U R O L O G Y  –  U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
Ureteral Stent
66 Polyurethane (PUR)

the Stent
(FR/CH)
Order Code
without Guide
Wire with
Retrieval Device
Order Code
with Guide Wire
with Retrieval
Device
Guide
Wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
Wire
Diameter
Guide
Wire Tip
Guide
Wire
Stiffness
4.8 10 07 MR-414810 MR-364810 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 12 07 MR-414812 MR-364812 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 15 07 MR-414815 MR-364815 150 0.035” straight standard
4.8 20 07 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.035” straight standard
10.4
P A E D I A T R I C  U R O L O G Y  –  U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
MAGNETIC BLACK-STAR Double-J Ureteral Stent-Set
and Retrieval Device with magnet